20 February 2014 Thursday

11st Race Starts At:18:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 DOGUHAN(1)
2 UCANKARINCA(4)
3 ARASHAN(2)
4 MERMERKAYA(5)
5 TOSUNUM3)

Age
4yogrh

4yogrg
4yogrh
4yochh

4yochh

Pick(1) 2,20 b, Exacta(1/4) :5,00 b

1.)25.000 ¢
1)3.750 &

Sire

YASAROK - DOGU

ATOMKARINGA - ESINTINNKIZI
ODINHAN - ISILAY

REMO (AUT) - KLMMONDALE (AUT)

ATAK - SARKIZ

Race Result

Handicap 15/DHOW

2.)10.000 v

2)1.500 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey
59  MCICEK ERS. OZBELGE
535 MGONULTAS G.NAH.MAZICI
545 HKARATAS BEL. YERGUZ
52,5 [KALE KAD. KAYA
50,5 ONUROZ REY. SEKER

Owner
MS.TASBEK

MKURDU
B.CELTIK
CTKOSE

I.ALTINGZ

kg,

3.)5.000 ¢
3)750 &

Trainer Time Win PSF

1.55.17

15524

1.56.21

157.07

1.57.36

2,20
2,75
1,45
3,55

4,35

izmir Racecourse (22nd Day)

1600 Fiber Sand
4.)2.500 v
4)375¢
St Margin Late Start RT
4 Neck 68
3 5 Lengths 49
2 45 Lengths 51
1 47
5 49



